HP 13255
GRAPhICS DISPLAY MODULE
Manual part No. 13255-91126
REVISED
DEC-12-77
DATA TERMINAL
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
HEWLETT ir PACKARD

Replaceable Parts
Reference HP Part
Qty Description Mfr Mfr Part Number Designation Number Code
02640·-60022 1 CONNECTOR (4) ASSEMBLY
0403-0347 4 BUMPER RUBBER
1251-1887 4 CONN PC 2 x 22.156D
Replaceable Parts
Reference HP Part Qty Description Mfr Mfr Part Number
Designation Number Code
02640-60016 1 CONNECTOR (5) ASSEMBLY
0403-0347 4 RUBBER BUMPER
1251-1887 5 CONN PC 2 x 22.156D
Replaceable Parts
Reference HP Part Qty Description Mfr' Mfr Part Number
Designation Number Code
02640-60126 1 ASSEMBLY GRAPHICS DISPLAY
DATE CODE: B-1741-42
C1 0180-1746 1 CAPACITOR 15uF 10%
C2 0180-0393 1 CAPACITOR 39uF 10V
C3 thru C22 016'J-0127 20 CAPACITOR luF 25v 20%
C23 0180-0393 1 CAPACITOR 39uF 10V
C24 0150-0121 1 CAPACITOR O.luF
C25 0180-0393 1 CAPACITOR 39uF 10V
C26 015,)-0121 1 CAPACITOR O.luE'
C27 018J-1746 1 CAPACITOR 15uF 10%
C28 thru C30 0150-0121 3 CAPACITOR o .1uF
C31 0180-1746 1 CAPACITOR 15uF 10%
C32 thru C33 0150-0121 2 CAPACITOR O.luE'
C34 0180-0393 1 CAPACITOR 39uF 10V
C35 thru C41 0150-0121 7 CAPACITOR o .1uF
El thru E8 0360-0124 8 STUD SOLDER TERM
Rl 0683-4715 1 RESISTOR 470 5% .25
R2 thru R4 If!l0-0322 3 RESISTOR PACK SIP
R5 1810-0030 1 RESISTOR NETWORK 7 x 1K
R6 thru R9 0683-1025 4 RESISTOR 1000 5% .25
RIO 0683-2225 1 RESlS TOR 2200 5% .25
CR1 1902-3092 1 DIODE Zener 4.99V
u11 thru u12 5090-0114 2 16K RAM
U21 thru U22 5090-0114 2 16K RAM
U28 IB20-1449 1 IC SN74S32N
U29 11320-1322 1 IC SN74S02N
U31 thru U32 5090-0114 2 16K RAM
U33 IB20-1201 1 IC SN74LS08N
U34 1B20-1917 1 IC SN74LS240N
U35 11:120-1081 1 IC N8T26B
U36 U320-1298 1 IC SN74LS251N
U37 thru U38 H120-1304 2 IC SN74S194N
U39 H120-0681 1 IC SN74S00N
U41 thru u42 5090-0114 2 16K RAM
U43 Ul20-1201 1 IC SN74LS08N
U44 11120-1216 1 IC SN74LS138N
U45 11:120-1081 1 IC N8T26B
U46 Ul20-1298 1 IC SN74LS251N
U47 Hl20-1208 1 IC SN74LS32N
u48 11:120-1112 1 IC SN74LS74N
U49 Hl20-0685 1 IC SN74S04N
U51 thru U52 5090-0114 2 16K RAM
(53 Hl20-1201 1 IC SN74LS08N
l54 Hl20-1216 1 IC SN74LS138N
U55 Hl20-1081 1 IC N8T26B
(56 Hl20-0683 1 IC SN74S04N
(57 Hl20-1201 1 IC SN74LS08N
l58 1820-1367 1 IC SN74S08N
l61 thru U62 5090-0114 2 16K RAM
l63 1820-1201 1 IC SN74LS08N
(64 1"320-1917 1 IC SN74LS240N
lI66 1.'320-1298 1 IC SN74LS251N
1I67 l'l20-1917 1 IC SN74LS273N
1I68 l'l20-1304 1 IC SN74S194N
1I69 1'320-1042 1 IC SN74165N
lI71 thru u72 50(10-0114 2 16K RAM
lI78 1'320-1304 1 IC SN74S194N